Project
Catalog Number
Type
PADB2
Direct Burial Pole
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	   	                    OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PADM2
rev: 11082019
HOUSING
-  Fits most 3” post top fixtures
-  2.95” O.D
-  Wall Thickness = .125”
-  Available in Smooth and Fluted aluminum
-  Available in Black, White, and Bronze finishes
-  Inlet hole included
-  Made in America
CATALOG #	           Height	 Surface
PADB2-G-S-8-*	   8’	 Smooth
PADB2-G-F-8-*	   8’	 Fluted
PADB2-G-S-10-*	 10’	 Smooth
PADB2-G-F-10-*	 10’	 Fluted
PADB2-G-S-12-*	 12’	 Smooth
PADB2-G-F-12-*	 12’	 Fluted
PADB2-G-S-14-*	 14’	 Smooth
PADB2-G-F-14-*	 14’	 Fluted
*Specify BLack, WHite,BRonze
ACCESSORIES (order separately, ships on side)
PADB2-G-TBC  -  Traditional Base Cover
PADB2-G-PBC  -  Polygonal Base Cover TBC PBC